Monitorler

24

24

23.

24

23.

24

23.

24

23.

24

Uriin

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K

24

UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitor
(Sifir 01l Piksel Garantili)

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

Marka

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Gamepower

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

124,95
usb

187,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

257,25
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

304,50
usb

378,00
usb

388,50
usb

409,50
usb

418,95
usb



23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100QHZ 5MS
HDMI

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

Msi

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Asus

124,95
usb

14.700,00
TL

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

964,95
usb



